« 4

//

YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #15640

Division: 11UB 2nd WEST?2

Date: Sunday, March 24, 2024

Home: 13 (11U) NCF WS Bronze Black

Score:

13

040
042
044
046
048
050
052
054
056
058
060
062
064
009

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: Tryist SP 05A-Flow

Time: 3:00 PM

Away: 13 (11U) IFC Man United

Away Coach

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL

(11U) NCF WS Bronze Black

Name Goals Misconduct
Juan Aparicio
Andres Atwood
Miguel Bautista-Galan
Silas Erhardt
Thiago Garcia
Lincoln Givens
Adam lIvers
Thomas Lycan
Kaden Sink
Luca Pinto
James Skinner VI
Christopher Kamel
Nathan Koerner
John Kazakos
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
C4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

13 (11U) IFC Man United

Name Goals Misconduct
S1 Serious Foul Play
S2 Violent Conduct
S3 Spitting and / or Biting
S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
S7 Second Caution in Same Match




