

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #15640

Division: 11UB 2nd WEST2 Field: Truist SP 05A-Flow

Date: Sunday, March 24, 2024 Time: 3:00 PM

Home: 13 (11U) NCF WS Bronze Black Away: 13 (11U) IFC Man United

Score: Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

> PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach		. <u></u> .	
Away Coach			
	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

13 (11U) NCF WS Bronze Black

13 (11U) IFC Man United

No.	Name	Goals	Misc	onduct	No.	Name	Go	als		Misco	onduct	
040	Juan Aparicio		:	:								
042	Andres Atwood		:	:								
044	Miguel Bautista-Galan		:	:					:		:	
046	Silas Erhardt		:	:					:		:	
048	Thiago Garcia		:	:					:		:	
050	Lincoln Givens		:	:					:		:	
052	Adam Ivers		:	:					:		:	
054	Thomas Lycan		:	:					:		:	
056	Kaden Sink		:	:					:		:	
058	Luca Pinto		:	:					:		:	
060	James Skinner VI		:	:					:		:	
062	Christopher Kamel		:	:					:		:	
064	Nathan Koerner		:	:					:		:	
009	John Kazakos		:	:					:		:	
			:	:					:		:	
			:	:					:		:	
			:	:					:		:	
			:	:					:		:	
			:	:					:		:	
			:	:					:		:	
			:	:					:		:	
			:	:					:		:	
			:	:					:		:	
			:	:					:		:	
			:	:					:		:	

- Unsporting Behavior
- Dissent by Word or Action
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Persistent Offenses
- Delays Restart of Play Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play S1
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or Biting S3
- S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments